
1619 WEN LU DRIVE, GREEN BAY, WI, 54311
https://www.adashunjones.com

1619 WEN LU Drive,
Green Bay, WI,
54311

$399,900

This beautiful home w/ over 3,600 sq. ft in Bellevue featuring 4 bdrms, 3.5 baths, &
thoughtfully designed open concept layout. Enter through the lrg foyer w/ an open
staircase to the lwr lvl. The spacious lvng rm flows seamlessly into an open concept
kitchen w/ snack bar, granite countertops. Enjoy easy access to the...

Jill
Coldwell Banker Real Estate Group

Jessica
Coldwell Banker Real Estate Group

• 4 beds
• 4 baths

• Residential

• Residential

• Closed

• 3669 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

ExteriorFeatures: Deck, Sprinkler
System

Features: At Least 1 Bathtub,Cable
Available,Gas,Kitchen Island,One,Split Bedroom

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
2269

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1400

Tax Amount: 4233.13 Inclusions: Range, refrigerator, dishwasher, sprinkler
system w/ 5 zones, water softener, garage and
basement shelving, piano in lower level.

Exclusions: Seller's personal property,
washer, dryer, pool table.

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Amenities: Dishwasher,Range/Oven,Refrigerator

Water Source: Municipal/City Sewer: Municipal Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 18x14 Main

Bedroom 2 13x12 Main

Bedroom 3 12x11 Main

Bedroom 4 27x14 Upper

Family Room 36x18 Lower

Formal Dining Room 12x12 Main

Kitchen 17x16 Main

Living Or Great Room 19x16 Main

Other Room 8x6 Main

Other Room 2 18x17 Lower

Other Room 3 11x7 Lower

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Central A/C

Basement: Full,Partial Fin. Contiguous Exterior material: Deck,Sprinkler System,Vinyl

Parking: Attached



Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Jill M Dickson-Kesler Agent Email: jdickson@coldwellhomes.com


